
4

2

7 Black RTN

White METER

Yellow ALM_OUT

7 Black RTN

J1 Cable wiring diagram

KELLY CONTROLS,  LLC

Technics

Assessor

Design

Mark Subarea DateSignatory

Stand

Authorize

ProportionNumber    modification

Sum

NavyBlue Red_LED

RS232_TXPurple
RS232_RXReddle

Green LEDGray

RLY_OUTBlue
RTN

CTR_PWR

Black

Pink

14

9
8

6

3

13

1

 J1 Cable

RTN

J1

9

14

13

12N.C.
11CAN_L
10CAN_H

8

RS232_TX

7

RS232_RX

6

RTN

5

GREEN_LED

4ALM_OUT
3RLY_OUT
2METER

1

RED_LED
RTN

PWR


